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Product Specifications
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Lair Microwave

BIS Cable Type : RG58C/U

)

Flexible coaxial cable, 500hm RG58 type )
Applied standard: MIL-C-17 | | |
1 2 3

#2#¥l Materials
R Stranded Tinned Copper Wire

Z5¥3 Construction
1.WE4K Inner Conductor

244252 Dielectric B2 ¥% Polyethylene
3.5pE4K Outer Conductor R Ym4: Braided Tinned Copper
4 3PE Jacket BERSME Black PVC

HS 488 Electrical Specifications
fB#71 Cable Impedance

B Capacitance

BEZ Velocity

MfER/E Voltage Withstanding

T {EE[E Working Voltage

T/ES= Operating Frequency

iRz HEEE Mechanical & Environmental Specifications
B2 Weight

LY/ Bend Radius

iBESEE Temperature Range

MR RoHS Compliance

FREBYE Attenuation (Typical Value @ 25°C & Sea Level)
$T Frequency (MHz)

100

400

1000

R 0.D (mm)
0.90 (0.18X19)
2.95

3.50

5.00

50 ohm
101.05 pF/m
67%

5000 Vrms
1400 Vrms
1 GHz Max

37 g/m

25 mm

-25 ~ +70 °C
Compliant

= Attenuation (dB/m)
0.15
0.31
0.50
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